
February 26 Wednesday

12:00 PM Emily Geist April 4 Saturday 4:30 PM Kyle Sillars

Sam Geist

February 29 Saturday 4:30 PM Henry & Finn Andrews

April 5 Sunday 7:30 AM Catherine Newbury

March 1 Sunday 7:30 AM Catherine Newbury 9:00 AM Giona Nolan

Ben & Colin Wilhelm

9:00 AM Charlotte Lewis 11:00 AM

Ben & Colin Wilhelm

11:00 AM

April 9 Thursday 7:00 PM Christian Malone

Ava Donahue

March 7 Saturday 4:30 PM Mckenzi Garvin

April 10 Friday 7:00 PM Giona Nolan

Charlotte Lewis

March 8 Sunday 7:30 AM Jaime Walsh

Jessica Walsh April 11 Saturday 7:00 PM Kyle Sillars

9:00 AM Giona Nolan Catherine Newbury

Ava Donahue Sophie Gauthier

11:00 AM Christian Malone April 12 Sunday 7:30 AM Henry & Finn Andrews

March 14 Saturday 4:30 PM Kayleigh St. Pierre 9:00 AM Emily & Sam Geist

Charlotte Lewis

Kayleigh St. Pierre

March 15 Sunday 7:30 AM Kyle Sillars 11:00 AM Jaime Walsh

Jessica Walsh

9:00 AM Charlotte Lewis

Ben & Colin Wilhel April 18 Saturday 4:30 PM Giona Nolan

11:00 AM Audrey Waldinger

April 19 Sunday 7:30 AM Henry & Finn Andrews

March 21 Saturday 4:30 PM Mckenzi Garvin

9:00 AM Christian Malone

Kayleigh St. Pierre

March 22 Sunday 7:30 AM Ava Donahue 11:00 AM Mckenzi Garvin

Ava Donahue

9:00 AM Charlotte Lewis

Ben & Colin Wilhelm April 25 Saturday 4:30 PM Ben and Colin Wilhelm

11:00 AM Audrey Waldinger

April 26 Sunday 7:30 AM Kyle Sillars

March 28 Saturday 4:30 PM Kyle Sillars

9:00 AM Jaime Walsh

Jessica Walsh

March 29 Sunday 7:30 AM Emily Geist 11:00 AM Kayleigh St. Pierre

Sam Geist Henry & Finn Andrews

9:00 AM Giona Nolan

1:00 PM Emily Geist

11:00 AM Christian Malone Catherine Newbury

ASH WEDNESDAY

PALM SUNDAY

HOLY THURSDAY

GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER VIGIL

Confirmation

EASTER SUNDAY


